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STACK

REACH

HEADTUBE ANGLE

HEADTUBE LENGTH

SEATTUBE ANGLE

SEATTUBE LENGTH

TOPTUBE EFFECTIVE

BB HEIGHT

BB DROP

CHAINSTAY

WHEELBASE

STANDOVER HEIGHT

FORK OFFSET

SEATPOST DIAMETER

HANDLEBAR WIDTH

STEM LENGTH

CRANK LENGTH

All lengths in millimeters

o0

552
367
7"
120

74.5°

520
276

78

1008
714
50
27.2
420
70

170

92

568
372
71.5°
135
74°
480
535
276
78
432
1014
732
50
27.2
420
70

170

o4

982
377
71.5°
150
73.5°

500

276
78
432
1024
755
50
27.2
440
20

175

601
387
71.5°
170
73.5°
520
565
276
78
432
1040
775
50
27.2
440
20

175

620
402
71.5°
190

73.5°

276
78
432
1060
794
50
272
460
110

175

641
404
71.5°
210
73"
560
600
276
78
432
1070
814
50
272
460
110

175



